Ch 9 - November 2016 Schedule

(Updated 11.01.16)

SUNDAY MONDAY

LIGHTHOUSE
HOLINESS UNTO...

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FITNESS wW/WAYNE FITNESS w/WAYNE FITNESS w/WAYNE FITNESS w/WAYNE FITNESS w/WAYNE

FRIDAY SATURDAY

LIGHTHOUSE
HOLINESS UNTO...

EAGLE HOUSE

A A

MARespite PSA SENIOR SCENE

EAGLE HOUSE

A A

LPA VOLNTR PSA

Q P
allo ¢

Pawadoption

A A

MONEY DR.

Recipes for EAGLE HOUSE

Better Living A A

EAGLE HOUSE A
ST BONIFACE

MASS EAGLE HOUSE

EAGLE HOUSE

A A

SENIOR SCENE

EAGLE HOUSE

A A

MONEY DR.

EAGLE HOUSE

EAGLE HOUSE

EAGLE HOUSE

A A

SENIOR SCENE

EAGLE HOUSE

A A

MONEY DR.

EAGLE HOUSE

EAGLE HOUSE

A A

SENIOR SCENE

EAGLE HOUSE

A A

MONEY DR.

EAGLE HOUSE

EAGLE HOUSE

A A

SENIOR SCENE MARespite PSA

EAGLE HOUSE

A A

LPA VOLNTR PSA a

alrlio &

Pawadoption

A A

MONEY DR.

EAGLE HOUSE Recipes for

Better Living

A EAGLE HOUSE

EAGLE HOUSE

HOLINESS UNTO...

THE GARAGE

YOGA W/LINDA

LIGHTHOUSE

SENIOR SCENE

ALWAYS SMTHNG

YOGA W/LINDA

OFF THE SHELF

Talkin' Baseball

with Pete Lincoln

CHESS CHAT

SENIOR SCENE

ALWAYS SMTHNG

YOGA W/LINDA

OFF THE SHELF

THE GARAGE

YOGA W/LINDA

LIGHTHOUSE

LUNENBURG
FIRE & EMS

NAT'L SCIENCE
FOUNDATION

HOLINESS UNTO... BOOKS BOOKS HOLINESS UNTO...

2:00 LEGAL EASE LEGAL EASE LEGAL EASE LEGAL EASE LEGAL EASE
2:15
2:30 PRODUCERS PSA | PRODUCERS PSA | PRODUCERS PSA | PRODUCERS PSA | PRODUCERS PSA
2:45 MILES FOR MYLES | MILES FOR MYLES | MILES FOR MYLES | MILES FOR MYLES | MILES FOR MYLES
kRl DAY OF D R O O A O O O DAY OF D R
3:15 OR R
3:30 ARA NASA NASA ARA
3:45|EXPLRNG CWDREY EXPLRNG CWDREY
4:00 O OR NAT'L SCIENCE NAT'L SCIENCE NAT'L SCIENCE O OR
4:15 FOUNDATION FOUNDATION FOUNDATION
4:30 3 Baseba PRODUCERS PSA A OGA DA A PRODUCERS PSA a Baseba
4:45 Pete 0 Pete 0
5:00 EAGLE HOUSE EAGLE HOUSE EAGLE HOUSE
5:15 THMS PODCAST
5:30 LEGAL EASE A O O A O O A LEGAL EASE
5:45

Evngs
6:00) EAGLE HOUSE EAGLE HOUSE HISTORY SHOW O OR HISTORY SHOW EAGLE HOUSE EAGLE HOUSE
6:15
6:30| EAGLE HOUSE EAGLE HOUSE . EAGLE HOUSE . EAGLE HOUSE EAGLE HOUSE

NAT'L SCIENCE
FOUNDATION

LUNENBURG

FIRE & EMS




7:30

7:35

7:45

7:50
8:00
8:15

8:30

8:45
9:00
9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45
11:00
11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

LOCAL MUSIC

ROCKS

DAY OF D R

REELING
MOVIE REVIEWS

PROD ». PSA

SHATTER THE
STIGMA

REELING
MOVIE REVIEWS

* Subject to Change without Notice

THE FOLKLORIST

THE FOLKLORIST

THE FOLKLORIST

REELING
MOVIE REVIEWS

REELING
MOVIE REVIEWS

REELING
MOVIE REVIEWS

PROD RS PSA
O
BOO
SHATTER THE O O
STIGMA
LOCAL MUSIC
ROCKS
REELING REELING

MOVIE REVIEWS

MOVIE REVIEWS




